HANDY

REFERENCE
TO SERVICE &

AGENCIES IN
AND AROUND

HUNT COUNTY,
TEXAS

Adult and Child Protective Services
Alzheimer’s Association
American Cancer Society

800-252-5400
800-272-3900
800-ACS-2345
Area Agency on Aging of North Central TX 800-272-3921

903-224-4900
903-455-9233
214-821-3820

Arms of Hope - Boles Campus
Boys & Girls Club of NE Texas
Bridge Breast Network
Breast Health Services
Carevide
Carevide Family Medicine
Carevide Dental
Carevide Pediatrics
Carevide Women's Center 903-455-5010
Caring Hearts Hospice 903-453-8025
“Every Moment Matters” www.caringheartshospice.net
CASA for Hunt County 903-450-4410
Celebrate Recovery 903-456-8523
Celebrate the Children, Inc. 903-886-8365
Day Camps for Special Needs Children
Children’s Hope Child Placing Agency 903-454-2627
Family Enrichment Center ~ Parent Training Center
Community SEEDS 903-634-5673
Serving Hunt, Rains and Hopkins Counties
Food/Clothing/Rent/Utility/Housing Assistance
Dignity Hospice 972-997-5941
DrugFree Greenville 903-454-4300
Early Childhood Intervention (ECI) ~ 903-454-0300 x1600
Family First Home Health 903-454-3344
GISD Child Nutrition 903-408-4415
Free & Reduced Meals Program
Glen Oaks Behavioral Hospital
1-800-974-2437
Greenville Chamber of Commerce
Greenville Fire-Rescue
Greenville Housing Authority
Greenville Police Department
Hands of Compassion (food/clothing) 903-883-6199
Healing Touch Homecare, LLC 903-455-8191
Providing Home Health Services to Seniors.
Health Services of North Texas 972-424-1480
1-800-974-2437
Hearts and Hands Homecare

Hope Center of Greenville
Free Computer and GED Classes

903-455-5958
903-454-6965
903-455-4458

903-454-6000

903-455-1510
903-457-2940
903-455-1771
903-457-2900

1-877-211-6850
214-532-1109

Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center ~ 903-454-9999
Crisis Center of Northeast Texas
Hunt County Fuller Center for Housing 903-454-7470
Hunt County Head Start 903-457-2680
Hunt County Health Dept Medical Services 903-455-4433
Hunt County Health Environmental Services 903-408-4140
Hunt County Juvenile Probation Services ~ 903-455-8555
Hunt County Master Gardeners
huntcountymastergardeners.org
Hunt County Shared Ministries (FISH) 903-455-0545
Hunt County Sheriff's Office 903-453-6838
Hunt County Veteran Services 903-454-2552
Individual Care of Texas Assisted Living 903-356-4526
Serving Adults with Special Needs
Keep Greenville Beautiful
Lakes Regional Community Center
Lakes Regional IDD
Library, W. Walworth Harrison Public
www.greenville.lib.tx.us
Niznik Health
Detox and Residental Treatment
Ages 13 and Up

On The Go
Need a Ride? Call

Parkland Community Health Plan

Raffa Clinic
FREE - Pregnancy Testing - Sonograms
Pregnancy, Parenting, Fatherhood Classes
Remember For Me 903-413-0525
Hunt County Alzheimer’'s Awareness & Support Group
Rustic Recovery Center 903-259-2016
Alcohol/Drug Treatment and Education
Senior Center Resources and Public Transit 903-454-1444
The Connection 903-454-1444
Social Security Administration 1-888-306-3534
Starlite Recovery 1-866-292-0148
Substance Abuse Treatment  www.starliterecovery.com
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension 903-455-9885
Texas Dept. of Health & Human Services ~ 903-455-0833
TRIO Educational Opportunity 903-457-8709
Center of PJC
United Way of Hunt County
VITAS Healthcare
40 Years of Caring
Women In Need 903-455-4612
24 Hour Hotline 903-454-HELP (4357)
Shelter & Non-Residential Services
to All Victims of Domestic Violence
Workforce Solutions for North Central Texas 903-454-9350
Vocational Rehabilitation Services 903-457-8150

903-441-1399
903-455-3987
903-572-2760
903-457-2992

855-691-3087

903-456-6525

888-672-2277
903-454-9711

903-455-7414
903-455-0251

This Community Chest Reference Guide
is available at www.drugfreegreenville.org.
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