

Adult and Child Protective Services	800-252-5400
Alzheimer's Association	800-272-3900
American Cancer Society	800-ACS-2345
Area Agency on Aging of North Central TX	800-272-3921
Arms of Hope - Boles Campus	903-224-4900
Boys & Girls Club of NE Texas	903-455-9233
Bridge Breast Network	214-821-3820
Breast Health Services	
Carevide	
Carevide Family Medicine	903-455-5958
Carevide Pental	903-454-6965
Carevide Demai	903-455-4458
Carevide Pediatrics  Carevide Women's Center	903-455-5010
	903-453-8025
Caring Hearts Hospice 903-453-8025 "Every Moment Matters" www.caringheartshospice.net	
	903-450-4410
CASA for Hunt County	903-456-8523
Celebrate Recovery	903-886-8365
Celebrate the Children, Inc. Day Camps for Special Needs Children	903-000-0303
	903-454-2627
Children's Hope Child Placing Agency 903-454-2627 Family Enrichment Center ~ Parent Training Center	
	903-634-5673
Community SEEDS	
Serving Hunt, Rains and Hopkins Counties Food/Clothing/Rent/Utility/Housing Assistance	
Dignity Hospice	972-997-5941
DrugFree Greenville	903-454-4300
	-454-0300 x1600
Family First Home Health	903-454-3344
GISD Child Nutrition	903-408-4415
Free & Reduced Meals Program	000 100 1110
Glen Oaks Behavioral Hospital	903-454-6000
1-800-974-2437	
Greenville Chamber of Commerce	903-455-1510
Greenville Fire-Rescue	903-457-2940
Greenville Housing Authority	903-455-1771
Greenville Police Department	903-457-2900
Hands of Compassion (food/clothing)	903-883-6199
Healing Touch Homecare, LLC	903-455-8191
Providing Home Health Services to Seniors.	
Health Services of North Texas	972-424-1480
1-800-974-2437	
Hearts and Hands Homecare	1-877-211-6850
Hope Center of Greenville	214-532-1109
Free Computer and GED Classes	
The Computer and OLD Glasses	

Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center	903-454-9999
Crisis Center of Northeast Texas	
Hunt County Fuller Center for Housing	903-454-7470
Hunt County Head Start	903-457-2680
Hunt County Health Dept Medical Services	903-455-4433
Hunt County Health Environmental Services	903-408-4140
Hunt County Juvenile Probation Services	903-455-8555
Hunt County Master Gardeners	
huntcountymaste	rgardeners.org
Hunt County Shared Ministries (FISH)	903-455-0545
Hunt County Sheriff's Office	903-453-6838
Hunt County Veteran Services	903-454-2552
Individual Care of Texas Assisted Living	903-356-4526
Serving Adults with Special Needs	
Keep Greenville Beautiful	903-441-1399
Lakes Regional Community Center	903-455-3987
Lakes Regional IDD	903-572-2760
Library, W. Walworth Harrison Public	903-457-2992
www.greenville.lib.tx.us	
Niznik Health	855-691-3087
Detox and Residental Treatment	
Ages 13 and Up	
On The Go	903-456-6525
Need a Ride? Call	
Parkland Community Health Plan	888-672-2277
Raffa Clinic	903-454-9711
FREE - Pregnancy Testing - Sonograms	
Pregnancy, Parenting, Fatherhood Classe	903-413-0525
Remember For Me Hunt County Alzheimer's Awareness & Su	
Rustic Recovery Center	903-259-2016
Alcohol/Drug Treatment and Education	300-203 2010
Senior Center Resources and Public Transi	t 903-454-1444
The Connection	903-454-1444
	1-888-306-3534
Coolar Coounty / tarimination	1-866-292-0148
	literecovery.com
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension	903-455-9885
Texas Dept. of Health & Human Services	903-455-0833
TRIO Educational Opportunity	903-457-8709
Center of PJC	
United Way of Hunt County	903-455-7414
VITAS Healthcare	903-455-0251
40 Years of Caring	
Women In Need	903-455-4612
24 Hour Hotline 903-45	54-HELP (4357)
Shelter & Non-Residential Services	
to All Victims of Domestic Violence	
Workforce Solutions for North Central Texa	
Vocational Rehabilitation Services	903-457-8150

This Community Chest Reference Guide is available at www.drugfreegreenville.org.
A Community Partnership facilitated by DRUGFREE GREENVILLE